General information

Product ID

GTIN

Manufacturer name
Manufacturer short name
Manufacturer product ID
Net length

Net width

Net height

Net weight

Net volume

ETIM description

Class

Group

Model

Protective contact
Material

Material quality
Degree of protection (IP)
Insert direction
Connection system
Colour

Number of poles
Nominal voltage

Nominal current

ePIM.one 10.3 [https://epim.one]

5902694000203
5902694000203
ELGOTECH
ELGT

WT-20

0.05m

0.05m

0.05m

0.03 kg

125000 mm?3

Plug with protective contact (EC000242)
Domestic switching devices (EG000013)
Plug CEE 7/6 (type E)

Round

Plastic

Thermoplastic

IP20

Right-angled

Screwed terminal

White

3

250 [V]

16 [A]

2025-08-02


https://files.epim.one/pekra/ELGT/ELGT_WT-20.jpeg?v=1693989564

Degree of protection (NEMA) Unknown
NEMA designation Unknown
Adaptor plug Unknown

Ordering information

Order unit One (unit)

Minimum quantity 1

Quantity interval 1

Content unit One (unit)

Content unit quantity 1

Attachments

Data sheet https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/mjx5ZrTODrmJnRcEFWHtsAV4
[IN30Ax8/lang/pl
https://files.epim.one/etimone/ELGOTECH/D65-Deklaracja-WT-2

Declaration (other) 2 01 2016_WT-2_WT-20_WT-2s_WT-20s_WT-30_WT-35_WT-40_
WT-30G.pdf

Main product picture https://files.epim.one/pekra/ELGT/ELGT_WT-20.jpeg
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